Mullins Library Event Space Fee Schedule FY26

Registered Student Other UA-Fayetteville
University Libraries Units| Organizations (RSOs) Units
Room Fees
Small Event Space Meeting Room* (up to 13 people)
Half Day (up to 4 hours) No Charge Not Allowed to Book No Charge
Full Day (4+ hours) No Charge Not Allowed to Book $100
Weekend Additional Rate No Charge Not Allowed to Book $200/day
Event Space (up to 160 people depending on arrangement)
Half Day (up to 4 hours) No Charge $100 $300
Full Day (4+ hours) No Charge $150 $450
Weekend Additional Rate No Charge $100/day $200/day
Service Fees
Event Space AV
(Monitor/Projection, Mics, & Included in Room Rental Fees
Sound)
Set Up, including technology run $50 $125
through No Charge
Portable Riser Stage Set Up Fee No Charge $50 $50
Before/After Hours Rate (in
- . $50/hr $150/hr

addition to daily room rate) No Charge

. $150 $200
Excessive Clean Up Fee No Charge
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